ROSS STORES INC

ROSS STORES INC

ISIN: US7782961038

Overview
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Price
133.34 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.17% (1.54)

US7782961038
ROST

Nasdaq

usb
Commerce
Stock

42,010 EUR
S&P 500

132.88 USD (100)
133.87 USD (100)
131.80 USD
133.92 USD
131.28 USD
131.80 USD
132.841466 USD
3,121,996
414,650,335.13
45,183

WKN: 778296103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market
Date
2019/11/22 =

Headline Download

Equity Weekly &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US7782961038&ID_NOTATION=282494
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US7782961038&ID_NOTATION=282494
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US7782961038&ID_NOTATION=282494
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=150713
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b5a55095b29a290d9e22834f7a4c22944500a0eb084a6d73d3cfe74212d7e2da&idfile=51235&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F51235%2F2019-11-22%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=aa47d404117af702f&time=1713715112&tool=RSC

ROSS STORES INC

Details

2024/04/19 22:00:00

Price
133.34 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

1.17% (1.54)

ISIN US7782961038
Symbol ROST
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 42,010 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 132.88 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 133.87 USD (100)
Open 131.80 USD
High 133.92 USD
Low 131.28 USD
Close (prev. day) 131.80 USD
VWAP 132.841466 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,121,996
Trading volume 414,650,335.13
Number of trades 45,183
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +14.69% +27.89% +4.59%
Perf (abs.) +17.08 +29.08 +5.85
Beta 0.79 0.86 1.06
Volatility 18.99 19.58 32.90
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date
Vienna Stock 2024/04/
Exchange 18
Tradegate 2024/04/
19
Stuttgart 2024/04/
19
Nasdaq 2024/04/
19
Munich 2024/04/

Time

17:32

22:26

21:51

22:00

08:00

Price

124.92 EUR

125.16 EUR

125.62 EUR

133.34 USD

122.60 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.01

0.00

414.65

0.00

133.08 USD (2,212,718
141.97 USD (2,109,433
140.28 USD (2,019,936
123.68 USD (2,205,002
151.12 USD (2024/02/29
131.28 USD (2024/04/19
151.12 USD (2024/02/29
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
99.00 USD (2023/05/19)

Number of
trades

2

45,183
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=282494
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850332
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850332
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386026
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17100
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17101

ROSS STORES INC

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

19

2024/04/
16

2024/04/
19
2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

16:17

08:01

08:01

08:03

08:10

08:03

133.4495 USD 0.02

122.68 EUR

122.68 EUR

122.74 EUR

122.88 EUR

122.74 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252441
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19965702
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=282495
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14522820
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17099

ROSS STORES INC

Company profile

Company Logo

12OSS

DIZESS FORR LESS”®

Contact Details
ROSS STORES INC.

5130 Hacienda Drive - 94568-7579 Dublin
Telefon: +1-925-965-4400

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Michael Chairman of Board of

Balmuth Directors

Sharon Garrett Member of Board of
Directors

Doniel Sutton Member of Board of
Directors

Edward Member of Board of

Cannizzaro Directors

George Orban  Member of Board of
Directors

K. Bjorklund Member of Board of
Directors

Larree Renda Member of Board of
Directors

Michael Bush Member of Board of
Directors

Michael Member of Board of

Hartshorn Directors

Patricia Mueller Member of Board of
Directors

Stephen Member of Board of

Milligan Directors

Barbara Rentler Chairman of Managing
Board

Adam Orvos Member of Executive
Committee

Karen Fleming  Member of Executive
Committee

Michael Member of Executive

Balmuth Committee

Michael J. Member of Executive

Hartshorn Committee

Mike Kobayashi Member of Executive
Committee

Stephen Member of Executive

Brinkley Committee
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